

Ex No. 756/18

Atul Goel vs. M/s Modern New Kapoor Jewellers P. Ltd.

08.10.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for DH.

Nazir to report and notice of this execution petition to JD be issued on filing of PF&RC for 17.01.2019.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)

ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/ 08.10.2018