

Atul Goel Vs. M/s Modern New Kapoor Jewellers P. Ltd.

Ex. 756/18

17.01.2019

Present: Sh. R.K. Sharma, counsel for DH.
Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, proxy counsel for JD.

Notice duly served to JD through wife on 30.10.2018.

According to Civil Nazir report dated 15.10.2018, there is no stay received in execution petition till date.

Put up with connected execution on 23.03.2019.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)

ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/ 17.01.2019