

EX No. 755/18

**ATUL GOEL Vs. MODERN NEW KAPOOR JEWELLERS
P. LTD AND ORS.**

and

EX No. 756/18

**M/S. SHIVA GOEL Vs. MODERN NEW KAPOOR
JEWELLERS P. LTD**

25.11.2022

At 5.00 PM.

No time left due to heavy board.

List the matter for Orders on application of DH
under Order 22 Rule 4 CPC on 30.11.2022.

(RAVINDER BEDI)
Additional District Judge -02
Shahdara, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi: 25.11.2022